No Walk in the Park Race 1
Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Saturday 5 January 2019. 09:00 am

Race
Pos Time Name Club Pace No
1 0:17:51 GASCOYNE, Steve North Derbyshire RC 05:44.6 78
2 0:18:23 RAINE, Niko University of Lincoln Athletics 05:54.9 51
3 0:18:25 ROBINS, Neil North Derbyshire RC 05:55.5 60
4 0:19:05 ROBB, Duncan North Derbyshire RC 06:08.4 50
5 0:19:06 ALLATT, Roland North Derbyshire RC 06:08.7 81
6 0:19:52 PARNELL, Ian 06:23.5 24
7 0:19:58 SCRIVEN, Robert North Derbyshire RC 06:25.5 3
8 0:20:05 CORKER, Richard North Derbyshire RC 06:27.7 77
9 0:20:06 TOMLINSON, Kevin Milltown Milers 06:28.0 49
10 0:20:51 JOHNSON, Chris North Derbyshire RC 06:42.5 35
11 0:20:56 ASHCROFT, Daniel Matlock AC 06:44.1 58
12 0:21:05 MOSS, Steve North Derbyshire RC 06:47.0 74
13 0:21:16 THORNEYCROFT, James Matlock AC 06:50.6 43
14 0:21:39 RUNDELL, Steve North Derbyshire RC 06:58.0 34
15 0:21:41 ELLIOTT, Megan Beeston AC 06:58.6 66
16 0:21:59 WESTON, Steve North Derbyshire RC 07:04.4 28
17 0:22:15 KIRKHAM, Adrian Clowne RR 07:09.6 8
18 0:22:19 REDFERN, Jason North Derbyshire RC 07:10.8 71
19 0:22:21 YOUNG, Simon North Derbyshire RC 07:11.5 18
20 0:22:34 DAVIE, Stephen 07:15.7 85
21 0:22:42 MCARTHUR, Shaun 07:18.2 68
22 0:23:00 DICKINSON, Matthew 07:24.0 64
23 0:23:08 MURRAY, John North Derbyshire RC 07:26.6 83
24 0:23:10 BREEN, Chris North Derbyshire RC 07:27.3 70
25 0:23:28 THORPE, Richard North Derbyshire RC 07:33.0 20
26 0:23:29 ELLIOTT, Beth North Derbyshire RC 07:33.4 79
27 0:23:29 BROOMHEAD, Rachel 07:33.4 25
28 0:23:37 JOHNSON, Shaun North Derbyshire RC 07:35.9 2
29 0:23:39 FALLON, Wayne 07:36.6 44
30 0:24:01 WILKINSON, Sam 07:43.7 76
31 0:24:07 KERRY, Paul North Derbyshire RC 07:45.6 19
32 0:24:20 BROOMHEAD, Peter 07:49.8 26
33 0:24:32 PENDLEBURY, David North Derbyshire RC 07:53.6 41
34 0:24:32 OXLEY, Nick North Derbyshire RC 07:53.6 23
35 0:24:34 DURHAM, Trevor North Derbyshire RC 07:54.3 27
36 0:24:38 HUGHES-NARBOROUGH, Phil North Derbyshire RC 07:55.6 6
37 0:24:48 BENNETT, Stephen North Derbyshire RC 07:58.8 61
38 0:25:08 SPENCER, Sue North Derbyshire RC 08:05.2 67
39 0:25:25 SMART, Andy North Derbyshire RC 08:10.7 65



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

0:25:32
0:25:33
0:25:46
0:25:53
0:25:53
0:25:59
0:26:00
0:26:12
0:26:15
0:26:20
0:26:41
0:26:42
0:27:04
0:27:12
0:27:49
0:27:51
0:27:51
0:27:53
0:28:06
0:28:12
0:28:16
0:28:17
0:28:18
0:28:18
0:28:21
0:28:23
0:28:54
0:29:21
0:29:31
0:29:31
0:29:35
0:30:06
0:30:08
0:30:11
0:30:35
0:30:47
0:31:03
0:31:26
0:33:45
0:34:29
0:39:56

1500m Fun Run

TOMLINSON, Sandy
MALCOLM, John

LAXTON-KANE, Martha

CARPENTER, Martin
THORNELOW, Emma
INNS, Neil

CARTER, Gillian
ROLLASON, Christine
CHAPLIN, Neil
ELLIOTT, Andrew
CAINES, Simon
OWEN, Sally
DICKINSON, John
WALTON, Sarah
SMITH, Kevin
BEARD, Elena
ANDERSON, Kerry
JAMES, Shane
MILLS, Nicola
RAINE, Lilja
GRIFFITHS, Keisha
BIGGS, Nicola
JACKSON, Darren
BATES, Gary
JOHNSON, Sarah
FLETCHER, Richard
MOSS, Vicky
RHODES, Matthew
LLOYD, Niamh
LLOYD, Jo
PENDLEBURY, Dawn
SALTER, Jackie
AYRES, Jonathan
AYRES, Nichola
OWEN, Angela
KIRKHAM, Angela
ELLIOTT, Lynn
BOOTH, Jayne
HEATHCOTE, Nichola
GYTE, Shelley
BROWNE, Alan

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Milltown Milers
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Clowne RR

Clowne RR

Cannock &n Staffs AC

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC

Wingerworth Wobblers

Matlock AC

North Derbyshire RC
Matlock AC

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC

Racing TNT

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC

North Derbyshire RC

Matlock AC

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Clowne RR

North Derbyshire RC

Wingerworth Wobblers

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC

08:13.0
08:13.3
08:17.5
08:19.7
08:19.7
08:21.6
08:22.0
08:25.8
08:26.8
08:28.4
08:35.2
08:35.5
08:42.6
08:45.1
08:57.0
08:57.7
08:57.7
08:58.3
09:02.5
09:04.4
09:05.7
09:06.0
09:06.4
09:06.4
09:07.3
09:08.0
09:18.0
09:26.6
09:29.9
09:29.9
09:31.2
09:41.1
09:41.8
09:42.7
09:50.5
09:54.3
09:59.5
10:06.9
10:51.6
11:05.8
12:51.0

48
73
72
47
38
10

89
80
55
45
17
87

37
82

54
22
52
59
33
29
62
53
90
75
84
88
86
42
36
13
14
40

56
69

21
63



© 0O N O U A W N

N N B B R B R s R R e
= O W 00 N oo 1 A W N = O

0:06:32
0:06:35
0:06:36
0:06:38
0:06:44
0:06:51
0:07:16
0:07:20
0:07:21
0:07:22
0:07:49
0:07:49
0:08:03
0:08:08
0:08:31
0:08:44
0:09:17
0:09:21
0:10:31
0:12:18
0:12:19

COOPER, James

STONE, Jasper

MARSHALL, Isaac

LAU, Ashton

WALTON, Thomas Matlock AC
DAVENPORT, Robbie
COOPER, Ben
PASSINGHAM, Jude
PARNELL, Suzanna
GRIFFITHS, Louis
TOYN, Emily
DAVENPORT, Millie
WILLIAMS, Henry
FALLON, Stan
BUTLER, Amber
BAKER, Zara
SELBY, Ethan
TOYN, Jack
PARNELL, Megan
THOMAS, Frank
ROBERTS, Alice

Cannon Events RC

07:00.4
07:03.7
07:04.7
07:06.9
07:13.3
07:20.8
07:47.6
07:51.9
07:53.0
07:54.1
08:23.0
08:23.0
08:38.1
08:43.4
09:08.1
09:22.0
09:57.4
10:01.7
11:16.8
13:11.6
13:12.7

16

17
14

20
15

13
10
21
19
11
18
12
23

22



	Sheet2

